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PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

TO ALL CUSTOMERS OF RICHMOND UTILITIES 
 

 
Water Rates – Effective July 1, 2021 

 

 
INSIDE CITY   OUTSIDE CITY  

First 300 cu.ft. $11.73  $14.84   

Next 400 cu.ft. $3.49  /100 cu.ft. $4.41  /100 cu.ft. 

Next 5,000 cu.ft. $3.45  /100 cu.ft. $4.01  /100 cu.ft. 

Next 5,000 cu.ft. $2.60  /100 cu.ft. $3.34  /100 cu.ft. 

Excess (over 10,700 cu.ft.) $2.50  /100 cu.ft. $3.20  /100 cu.ft. 

Institutional $2.62 /100 cu.ft. 

Wholesale $2.53725  /100 cu.ft. 

Milford Water District 
First 2,000 gallons $20.29 
Next 2,000 gallons $6.71  /1,000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons $5.71  /1,000 gallons 

Excess (over 6,000 gallons) $5.00  /1,000 gallons 

 
Sanitary Sewer Rates – Effective July 1, 2021 

 

 
INSIDE CITY OUTSIDE CITY 

First 300 cu.ft. $27.97 $55.94  

Next 400 cu.ft. $8.42 /100 cu.ft. $16.83 /100 cu.ft. 

Next 5,000 cu.ft. $7.60 /100 cu.ft. $15.25 /100 cu.ft. 

Next 5,000 cu.ft. $6.80 /100 cu.ft. $13.56 /100 cu.ft. 

Excess (over 10,700 cu.ft.) $6.03 /100 cu.ft. $12.04 /100 cu.ft. 

Wholesale $9.22 /100 cu.ft. 

 
Kentucky River Authority Withdrawal Fees (KIA) – Effective July 1, 2020 

 
 $0.238 / 100 cu ft 
 $0.318 / 1000 gallons 
 $0.90 (minimum fee) 

 
 
** Above rates will appear on your August 31, 2021 statement that will be due September 15, 2021 


